Fundraiser

Fundraiser Type

Fundraiser Tagline

Captain First Name

Captain Last Name

Donations

Collected Amount

Team Connor
Team Liam
Team Clara
Team Michael
Team Haley
Team William
Team Molly
Team Elodie

Team Trinity Meadowview

Team Youngblut
Team Jacob

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Support Team Connor!

Support Team Liam!
Support Team Clara!

Support Team Michael!

Support Team Haley!

Support Team William!

Support Team Molly!

Support Team Elodie!

Two Youngblut’s brave Seton Swim

Support Team Jacob!

Chelsea
Liam
Clara
Michael
Chelsea
Chelsea
Chelsea
Christina
Lauren
April
Jacob

Kirk
Halisky
Condon
Brox
Kirk
Kirk
Kirk
Brox
Kelley
Youngblut
Oswald

37
17
23
41
21
24
23
23
11

$3,792.38
$2,371.15
$2,220.00
$2,160.00
$2,085.00
$1,875.00
$1,448.00
$1,030.00

$600.00

$320.00

$135.00




