Fundraiser	Fundraiser Type	Fundraiser Tagline	Captain First Name	Captain Last Name	Donations	Collected Amount
Team Connor	Team	Support Team Connor!	Chelsea	Kirk	37	\$3,792.38
Team Liam	Team	Support Team Liam!	Liam	Halisky	17	\$2,371.15
Team Clara	Team	Support Team Clara!	Clara	Condon	23	\$2,220.00
Team Michael	Team	Support Team Michael!	Michael	Brox	41	\$2,160.00
Team Haley	Team	Support Team Haley!	Chelsea	Kirk	21	\$2,085.00
Team William	Team	Support Team William!	Chelsea	Kirk	24	\$1,875.00
Team Molly	Team	Support Team Molly!	Chelsea	Kirk	23	\$1,448.00
Team Elodie	Team	Support Team Elodie!	Christina	Brox	23	\$1,030.00
<b>Team Trinity Meadowview</b>	Team		Lauren	Kelley	11	\$600.00
Team Youngblut	Team	Two Youngblut's brave Seton Swim	April	Youngblut	8	\$320.00
Team Jacob	Team	Support Team Jacob!	Jacob	Oswald	3	\$135.00